Jorn Hilme-stemnet 2024

Hardingfele/Vanleg fele jr. (fredag)

Resultatliste - side 1/1
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Vestre Slidre
folkemusikk- og

10

11

12

Syver Rolandsgard
Hauge

Aste Sulheim Viken

Emil Rgli Daniel

Live Sulheim Viken

Ingrid Voldhaug Roland

Inga Marie Lauvstad

Vestrum

Ymbjgr Granlien Rgine

@yvor Granlien Rgine

Asmund Neshakken

Rgynstrand

Jon Kjgntvedt

Reynalyn Skorpen

Askil Bere

danselag

Lom Spel- og

dansarlag

UL lvar Aasen

Lom spel- og

dansarlag

@ystre Slidre spel-
og dansarlag

Lillehammer
spelemannslag

Lillehammer
spelemannslag

Hardanger

Spelemannslag

Numedal spel- og

dansarlag

Voss

spelemannslag

76

72

71

70

69

60

60

57

55

50

46



